
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 

CLOSED 

2 
12:00 pm 

All Recovery Meeting (V) 

3 

12:00PM 

Recovery Café  

4 5 6 

8 

 

9 
12:00 pm 

All Recovery Meeting (V) 

 

10 

12:00PM 

Recovery Café  

11 12 

1:00PM 

Employment 

Workshop 

13 

15 16 
12:00 pm 

All Recovery Meeting (V) 

 

17 

12:00PM 

Recovery Café  

18 19 

1:00PM 

Expungement 

Workshop 

20 

22 

 

 

23 
12:00 pm 

All Recovery Meeting (V) 

 

24 

12:00PM 

Recovery Café  

25 

10:00AM-1:00PM 

Save a life day/  

LPRC @ RCSJ  

Grand Opening 

26 

 

27 

29 

6:00PM 

Narcan Training  

30 
12:00 pm 

All Recovery Meeting (V) 

 

    

recoverycenter@centerffs.org 

Rowan College of South Jersey 

Gloucester Campus 

1400 Tanyard Road, Building J  

Sewell, NJ 08080 

856.394.3386  

Monday - Friday 9:00am-5:00pm 

Living Proof Recovery Center at RCSJ  

September 2025 (V) - Virtual Activity 
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